OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT

LESSON SCHEDULE

SARAH PRESCOTT

FRIDAY
VOCALS

ROTA UPDATED 28.05.21

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Ebony
Evelyn
Chloe
Ruby

HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
M Vocals
B Vocals
N Vocals
WF Vocals

Lsn Time

20 min
30 min
20 min
20 min

SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2021

Room

0.31
0.31
0.33
0.32

11/6

9.15
9.40

10.15
10.40

18/6

9.15
9.40

10.15
10.40

25/6

9.15
9.40
10.15
10.40

2/7

9.15
9.40
10.15
10.40

9/7

9.15
9.40
10.15
10.40

16/7

9.15
9.40
10.15
10.40



