TEACHER	SARAH PRESCOTT				
LESSON DAY	FRIDAY				
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS				
ROTA UPDATED	28.05.21				

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Lsn Time	Room	11/6	18/6	25/6	2/7	9/7	16/7
Ebony	М	Vocals	20 min	0.31	9.15	9.15	9.15	9.15	9.15	9.15
Evelyn	В	Vocals	30 min	0.31	9.40	9.40	9.40	9.40	9.40	9.40
Chloe	N	Vocals	20 min	0.33	10.15	10.15	10.15	10.15	10.15	10.15
Ruby	WF	Vocals	20 min	0.32	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40